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SERIE ETI BLACK

TENSIONEDI
ALIMENTAZIONE:

FREQ.DI
FUNZIONAMENT
O:

CLASSE
ISOLAMENTO
ELETTRICO:

GHIERA:
PUNTI LUCE:

FONTE
LUMINOSA:

TIPO DI LENTE:

MATERIALE DEL
CORPO:

INSTALLAZIONE:
DIMENSIONI:
ALTEZZA:
LARGHEZZA:
LUNGHEZZA:
DIAMETRO:

DIMENSIONI DEL
ROSONE:

PESO:
NON INCLUDE:

CERTIFICATI:

ETI7388

220-240V AC

50-60 Hz

E27
2

Lampada E27
Traslucido
Vetro, Metallo

A Sospensione
500x150x780 mm
780 mm

150 mm
500 mm

@150 mm
@120 mm

1.09 kg
Lampadine

UKCA, CE& RoHS
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